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Torneio Especialista
Silves, 11- - 12-2-2017

Prova 12 Masc., 50m Livres S21
11-02-2017 - 17:50 Startlist
Ano
Série1de 7
2 Jodo Pedro, ANTUNES 87 FC Ferreiras NT
3 Ruben Luis, GUERREIRO 04  Portinado 41.29
4 Carlos Silva, BENTO 02 Lagoa AC 37.84
5 Goncalo Romao, GUERREIRO 04 Louletano / Loule Concelho 38.10
6 Diogo Filipe, COITO 04  Portinado NT
Série2de 7
1 Martim Rodrigues , AFONSO 04 Armacenenses 36.60
2 Pedro Joaquim, SILVA 03 Lagoa AC 34.95
3 Goncalo Schneider, DIOGO 04 Natacdo de Faro 34.61
4 Ricardo Daniel, JOSE 02 Colegio Bernardette Romeira 32.97
5 Jodo Tiago Pereira, RAPOSO 01 Naval de Faro 34.08
6 Jose Joao, ANTUNES 03 FC Ferreiras 34.93
7 Afonso Miguel, SILVA 04 Natacdo de Faro 35.47
8 Tiago Trigg, BARRADAS 04 Portinado 37.37
Série3de 7
1 Daniel Alexandre, SILVA 04 Natacao de Olhao 32.17
2 Ricardo Lourenco, BORGES 02 Colegio Bernardette Romeira 31.97
3 Daniel, MARIN 02 FC Ferreiras 31.05
4 Daniel, LYUBOTA 03  Portinado 30.89
5 Nuno Pascoa, RIBEIRO 02 Tavira Natacao 30.93
6 Volodymyr, LAPSHYN 03  Nautico Guadiana 31.30
7 Angelo Miranda, NASCIMENTO 04 Natacao de Olhao 32.08
8 Vladislav, GROSHEV 04 FC Ferreiras 32.73
Séried4de 7
1 Joao Pereira, HERMINIO 02 Colegio Bernardette Romeira 30.83
2 Miguel Alexandre, SANTOS 03 Naval de Faro 30.60
3 André Rafael , GASPAR 97 Naval de Faro 29.84
4 Diogo Marreiros, AZEVEDO 02 Lagoa AC 29.44
5 Filipe Cavaco, GUERREIRO 02 Louletano / Loule Concelho 29.80
6 Francisco Martins, CHAVEIRO 02 Portinado 30.57
7 Henrique Saraiva, PEREIRA 03  Portinado 30.79
8 Pedro santos, COSTA 02 Lagoa AC 30.84
Série 5de 7
1 Rafael Bravo, FRANCISCO 03 Portinado 29.04
2 Marco Jesus, ROSA 94  Naval de Faro 28.81
3 Pedro Pereira, ANDRE 01 Armacenenses 28.40
4 Rafael Matias, ALMEIDA 02 Portinado 28.24
5 Gabriel Carmo, CENTEIO 02 Portinado 28.30
6 Tomas Galvao, LOURENCO 02 Natacao de Olhao 28.81
7 Guilherme Jesus, VICENTE 02 Nautico Guadiana 28.83
8 Pedro Miguel, SILVA 00 Louletano / Loule Concelho 29.20
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Torneio Especialista

Silves, 11- - 12-2-2017

Prova 12, Masc., 50m Livres

Série6de 7

1 Frederico Vieira, VEIGA

2 Diogo Miguel, VALADARES
3 Ricardo Morais, MARTINS

4 David Rodrigues, TRINDADE
5 Hugo Filipe, GORDINHO

6 Joao Eduardo, ILHA

7 Jose Figueira, RODEIA

8 Diogo Osorio, BONANCA

Série7de 7

1 Tiago Miguel, VILHENA

2 Pedro Francisco, COSTA

3 Bernardo Gameiro, AGAPITO
4 Cristian, TOMA

5 Rodrigo Martins, GOMES

6 Andre Serro, JOAQUIM

7 Tomas Alves, COSTA

8 Joao Duarte, POMBEIRO
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Lagoa AC

Tavira Natacao
Armacenenses
Natacao de Olhao
Natacéo de Faro
Natacao de Olhao
Natacéo de Faro
Natacéo de Faro

Natacéo de Faro

Portinado

FC Ferreiras

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Louletano / Loule Concelho
Portinado

Armacenenses

Colegio Bernardette Romeira

28.04
27.68
27.40
26.73
26.98
27.45
27.78
28.05

26.57
26.50
26.29
2591
2591
26.47
26.57
26.64
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